SOLAR
HIGH PERFORMANCE
SURFACE PUMPS   POOL PUMPS
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
Solar pumps are a quick and
efficient way to distribute
water to communities where
households rely on water that

Model
Array
Rating (Wp)
Motor
Power
SPV
Array (VOC)
Input
Voltage (Vmp)
Pump Type
Discharge
(LPD)
Discharge
calculated at (m)
AC Submersible Pumps for Irr igation
RA030H020 135000 20 45
RA030H030 96000 30 45
RA030H050 57000 50 70
RA030H070 39000 70 150
RA030H100 25500 100 150
RA050H020 216000 20 45
RA050H030 153600 30 45
RA050H050 91200 50 70
RA050H070 62400 70 150
RA050H100 40800 100 150
RA075H050 128250 50 70
RA075H070 87750 70 100
RA075H100 57375 100 150
RA5000 4800 3750W (5HP) 400-770 300-620
RA7500 6750 5625W (7.5HP) 484-530 390-432
RA3000 3000 2250W (3HP) 250-450 180-400
9000   7500W(10HP)   660